



19737

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		91823A 6	DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
2	393	4988	CAP, DISTRIBUTOR	1		
2	37	68671	DECAL, DISTRIBUTOR CAP	1		
3		78016	ROTOR	1		
4	10	36046	SCREW, BREAKER AND COND	3		
5	81	64851	CONDENSER	1		
6	87	71831	BREAKER ASSEMBLY	1		
7	84	64846	LEAD ASSEMBLY, PRIMARY TER	1		
8	54	65783A 2	CLAMP ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUT	2		
9	10	21335	SCREW, (.190-32 x .88), CLAM	2		
10	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), DISTRIBUTI	2		
11	43	47619	GEAR, DRIVE	1		
14	27	52184	GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR	1		2
15		52185	CLAMP, DISTRIBUTOR TO INTAK	1		
16	10	54528	SCREW, DISTRIBUTOR CLAMP A	1		
17	13	35048	LOCKWASHER, (.375), DISTRIBUT	1		
18	12	20553	WASHER, (.406 x .734 x .063), DIE	1		
19	84	42841A45	LEAD ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTOR	1		
20		32193A 2	COIL, IGNITION	1		
21		77294	BRACKET, COIL MOUNTING	1		
22	10	41408	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.50), COIL BR	1		
23	10	25299	SCREW, (.312-18 x .75), COIL BRA	2		
24	12	20084	WASHER, (.328 x .562 x .062), CO	2		
25	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312), COIL BRA	2		
26	12	30164	WASHER, (.192 x .375 x .0312), IG	2		
27	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), IGNITION	2		
28	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), IGNITION COIL TE	2		
29	84	42841A39	LEAD ASSEMBLY, HIGH TENSIO	8		
30	33	49571	SPARK PLUG (AC #MR43T)	8		
31		54676	RETAINER, Two Wire, HIGH TEN:	2		
31		32783	RETAINER, Three Wire, HIGH TEN:	2		
31		32784	RETAINER, Four Wire, HIGH TEN:	2		
32	25	38930	GROMMET, RETAINER BRACKET	2		
33		47763	BRACKET, RETAINER - HIGH TEN:	2		
34	10	27165	SCREW, (.375-16 x .75), RETAIN	2		
35	13	35048	LOCKWASHER, (.375), RETAIN	2		
-	27	47410A 1	GASKET SET	1	370/400	
-	27	99386A 2	GASKET SET	1	(440/460)	